Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.76
30.94
31.34
31.41
31.47
31.82
32.36
32.41
32.66
32.70
32.77
33.02
33.12
33.30
33.67
34.38
34.84
36.14
36.51
36.53
36.56
37.07
38.23
38.38
39.29

44.18

Ar

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
489
470
467
464
449
427
425
415
414
411
402
398
392
379
356
342
306
297
297
296
284
259
256
238
168

4nn

Round

Date

15/10/22
23/09/22
04/11/23
08/09/23
11/06/21
13/12/20
28/04/19
16/11/19
21/09/18
17/11/18
20/10/18
01/07/18
22/09/18
19/10/19
19/01/18
06/10/17
21/10117
08/10/16
02/07/17
12/11/16
23/09/16
15/10/16
26/06/16
15/01/17
29/05/16
24/01/16

47In4 40

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Crawley SC Club Championships 2021

Crawley

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Crawley SC September 2018 Time Trial

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Dorking SC September Sizzler

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial

Crawley October 2017 Time Trials

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
NASL South

Atlantis Summer Splash

NASLS Round 2

Crawley September 2016 Time Trials

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

PV ALl 0 Palmata WAladaw Aaae Mand

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
K2
Crawley
Surrey Sports Park
Crawley
Surrey SP
Crawley
Horsham
Dorking
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Cranleigh
Felpham

Cranleigh

[ PR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

4

2

4

4

0
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3

e

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



I
45.64
45.95
46.17
46.17
46.44
4719
47.25
49.20

54.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.34
31.41
30.76
30.94
31.47
31.82
32.41
33.30
32.36
32.70
32.77
33.12
32.66
33.02
33.67
34.84
34.38
36.51
38.38
36.53
37.07
36.14
36.56
38.23
39.29
44.18
44.57
45.64
45.95
46.17
46.17

49.20
46.44
47.19
47.25

54.57

Copyright 2024

152
149
147
147
144
137
137
121

89

WA Pts

470
467
497
489
464
449
425
392
427
414
411
398
415
402
379
342
356
297
256
297
284
306
296
259
238
168
163
152
149
147
147

121
144
137
137

89

m m M M

Round

11vir1o
15/01/16
05/12/15
28/06/15
18/09/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
06/02/15
24/05/15
11/07/14

Date

04/11/23
08/09/23
15/10/22
23/09/22
11/06/21
13/12/20
16/11/19
19/10/19
28/04/19
17/11/18
20/10/18
22/09/18
21/09/18
01/07/18
19/01/18
21/10117
06/10/17
02/07/17
15/01/17
12/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
23/09/16
26/06/16
29/05/16
24/01/16
17/01/16
15/01/16
05/12/15
18/09/15
28/06/15

24/05/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
06/02/15
11/07/14

MUl & NEIYALE VVITILET UPETT IVIEEL
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015
Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials

Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

Crawley SC Club Championships 2021

Crawley

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Dorking SC September Sizzler

Crawley SC September 2018 Time Trial

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley October 2017 Time Trials

Atlantis Summer Splash

Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

Crawley September 2016 Time Trials

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Cranleigh County Chaser

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials

norsHam
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Felpham

Crawley

Venue

Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2
Surrey Sports Park
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey SP
Crawley
Dorking
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Felpham
Cranleigh
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Felpham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley

Crawley

viawiey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Pag§2/2

4

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



