## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.76	497	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
30.94	489	F	23/09/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
31.34	470	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
31.41	467	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
31.47	464	F	11/06/21	Crawley SC Club Championships 2021	Crawley		4
31.82	449	F	13/12/20	Crawley	K2		0
32.36	427	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
32.41	425	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Crawley	2
32.66	415	F	21/09/18	Crawley SC September 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.70	414	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Crawley	2
32.77	411	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
33.02	402	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
33.12	398	F	22/09/18	Dorking SC September Sizzler	Dorking	Crawley	4
33.30	392	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
33.67	379	F	19/01/18	Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.38	356	F	06/10/17	Crawley October 2017 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.84	342	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
36.14	306	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Crawley	3
36.51	297	F	02/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
36.53	297	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Crawley	3
36.56	296	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
37.07	284	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
38.23	259	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
38.38	256	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
39.29	238		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
44.18	168	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
yright 2024	160	F	17/01/10	Dadhill & Daiasta Winter Open Maat	Herohom	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

44.37	100	г	01/10/11		nuisiiaiii	Grawley	Page 2 / 2
45.64	152	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
45.95	149	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
46.17	147	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Crawley	3
46.17	147	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
46.44	144	F	25/04/15	Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open	Horsham	Crawley	3
47.19	137	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
47.25	137	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
49.20	121		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
54.57	89	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.34	470	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
31.41	467	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
30.76	497	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
30.94	489	F	23/09/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
31.47	464	F	11/06/21	Crawley SC Club Championships 2021	Crawley		4
31.82	449	F	13/12/20	Crawley	K2		0
32.41	425	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Crawley	2
33.30	392	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
32.36	427	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
32.70	414	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Crawley	2
32.77	411	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
33.12	398	F	22/09/18	Dorking SC September Sizzler	Dorking	Crawley	4
32.66	415	F	21/09/18	Crawley SC September 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.02	402	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
33.67	379	F	19/01/18	Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.84	342	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
34.38	356	F	06/10/17	Crawley October 2017 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
36.51	297	F	02/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
38.38	256	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
36.53	297	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Crawley	3
37.07	284	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
36.14	306	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Crawley	3
36.56	296	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
38.23	259	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
39.29	238		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
44.18	168	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
44.57	163	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
45.64	152	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
45.95	149	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
46.17	147	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
46.17	147	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Crawley	3
49.20	121		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
46.44	144	F	25/04/15	Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open	Horsham	Crawley	3
47.19	137	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
47.25	137	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
54.57	89	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4